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Mount Isa Saturday 11 May, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

Clateau(Kerry Krogh)

1 COLONIAL SUPERMARKET BENCHMARK 50 Handicap 03
1450 metres $7450 01:40PM
01  Zumari (IRE)(Sharyn Royes) Ray Hancock 1 62.0
02 Echelon Rose(Jason Babarovich) Jason 7 59.5

Babarovich
03  King Solomon(Robert Burow) Dan Ballard 3 59.5
06 Samikosho(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell 4 57.0
07 Two of a Kind(Justin Bawden) Shaun 2 56.5
Mossman
08 Velvet Brown(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 6 56.0
09 Experienced(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 5 56.0

2 CAVA HYDRAULICS Maiden Plate
900 metres $7450 02:20PM
01  Lucky Lucas(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell 4 59.5
02 Romani Star(Justin Bawden) Jason 2 59.5

Babarovich
03 Saltwater Sledge(Croydon Dan Ballard 6 59.5
Hampton)
05  Strykingly So(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 5 59.5
06 A'richbrunette(Sharyn Royes) Ray Hancock 3 575
07 Festive Reward(Tanya Parry) Terrence Hill 1 57.5

3 TREVOR MORRIS BUILDERS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap
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4 2019 TAB BATTLE OF THE BUSH MOUNT ISA QUALIFIER OPEN

$7450
Born to Fire(Sharyn Royes)
Hologram(Steven Royes)

Brave Jewel(Denise Ballard)

Grey Factor(Tanya Parry)
Sentimental Miss(Henry Forster)

Will She Appeal(Tanya Parry)
Encoronada(Justin Bawden)

Handicap
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Bush Caviar(Henry Forster)
Good Job Bro(Robert Burow)

$10000

Ray Hancock
Tim Brummell
Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard

Jason
Babarovich

Terrence Hill

Shaun
Mossman

Dan Ballard

Mrs Tamara
Morris

03:10PM

3

= NN N

E )]

03:50PM

4
1

61.0
60.5
59.5
56.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

65.5
61.0

04 Deadly Choices(Damien Finter)
05 Slithering Suzie(Damien Finter)
07  Split the Atom(Robert Burow)

08 Mandalong Pass(Justin Bawden)

09 Your Way or Mine(David Smith)

5 VALE FRANK BURKE Class 3 Plate
1200 metres $7450

01 Target Strike (NZ)(Jay Morris)
02  Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)
03  Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden)

04 Snippy Strategic(Kerry Krogh)
05 Watto's Jet(Scott Seymour)
06  Scripts(Steven Royes)

07  Flossy(Croydon Hampton)
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04:30PM
7 61.0
2 60.5
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5 595
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




