# Mount Isa Saturday 11 May, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	ONIAL SUPERMARKET BENCHM 0 metres \$7450	ARK 50 Handica	•	40PM	03 04	Clateau(Kerry Krogh) Deadly Choices(Damien Finter)	Tim Brummell Keith Ballard	8 5	57.5 56.5
01	Zumari (IRE)(Sharyn Royes)	Ray Hancock	1	62.0	05	Slithering Suzie(Damien Finter)	Terrence Hill	6	56.0
02	Echelon Rose(Jason Babarovich)	Jason Babarovich	7	59.5	07	Split the Atom(Robert Burow)	Jason Babarovich	2	56.0
03	King Solomon(Robert Burow)	Dan Ballard	3	59.5	08	Mandalong Pass(Justin Bawden)	Shaun	3	56.0
06	Samikosho(Kerry Krogh)	Tim Brummell	4	57.0			Mossman		
07	Two of a Kind(Justin Bawden)	Shaun Mossman	2	56.5	09	Your Way or Mine(David Smith)	Ray Hancock	7	56.0
08	Velvet Brown(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	6	56.0		E FRANK BURKE Class 3 Plate 0 metres \$7450		04:	30PM
09	Experienced(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	5	56.0					<i>c</i> + <i>o</i>
					01	larget Strike (NZ)(Jay Morris)	Ric McMahon	7	61.0
2 CAV	A HYDRAULICS Maiden Plate				01 02	Target Strike (NZ)(Jay Morris) Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)	Ric McMahon Dan Ballard		61.0 60.5
	A HYDRAULICS Maiden Plate metres \$7450		02:	20PM		5 ( ) ( )			60.5
		Tim Brummell	<b>02</b> : 4	2 <b>0PM</b> 59.5	02	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)	Dan Ballard	2	60.5
900	metres \$7450	Tim Brummell Jason	4		02	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster)	Dan Ballard Shaun	2	60.5
<b>900</b> 01	metres\$7450Lucky Lucas(Kerry Krogh)		4	59.5	02 03	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster) Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden)	Dan Ballard Shaun Mossman	2 4	60.5 59.5
<b>900</b> 01	metres\$7450Lucky Lucas(Kerry Krogh)	Jason	4	59.5	02 03 04	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster) Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden) Snippy Strategic(Kerry Krogh)	Dan Ballard Shaun Mossman Tim Brummell	2 4 5	60.5 59.5 59.5
<b>900</b> 01 02	metres\$7450Lucky Lucas(Kerry Krogh)Romani Star(Justin Bawden)Saltwater Sledge(Croydon	Jason Babarovich	4 2	59.5 59.5	02 03 04 05	Kuril Fox(Henry Forster) Albert the Rocket(Justin Bawden) Snippy Strategic(Kerry Krogh) Watto's Jet(Scott Seymour)	Dan Ballard Shaun Mossman Tim Brummell Terrence Hill Jason	2 4 5 1	60.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 59.5 57.5

### 3 TREVOR MORRIS BUILDERS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

Terrence Hill

1 57.5

Festive Reward(Tanya Parry)

07

100	0 metres \$7450		03:10PM		
01	Born to Fire(Sharyn Royes)	Ray Hancock	3	61.0	
02	Hologram(Steven Royes)	Tim Brummell	2	60.5	
03	Brave Jewel(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	5	59.5	
05	Grey Factor(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	7	56.5	
06	Sentimental Miss(Henry Forster)	Jason Babarovich	1	56.0	
07	Will She Appeal(Tanya Parry)	Terrence Hill	6	56.0	
08	Encoronada(Justin Bawden)	Shaun Mossman	4	56.0	

#### 4 2019 TAB BATTLE OF THE BUSH MOUNT ISA QUALIFIER OPEN Handican

	0 metres	\$10000			03:50PM			
01	Bush Caviar(Henry Fors	ter)	Dan Ballard	4	65.5			
02	Good Job Bro(Robert Bu	urow)	Mrs Tamara Morris	1	61.0			

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.